240
SCMPE 004648025 15 5
PLMPE 004648026 25 2
MPE25 + ACBFE11 +
ACBSE11 // ACBSE20
+ PL..
004648032 MPEE55G 365 1
MPE25 + URMPE //

Motor protective circuit breakers
Accessories
Type Code No. Description
Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
Scale cover
Push-in-lugs
Insulated enclosure with black/grey rotary handle, IP55
For use with Code No. Notes Type
Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
with black/grey rotary handle
with integrated PE(N) terminal
lockable in OFF position with 3
padlocks
two M25 metric cable entry knockout,
top and bottom
Insulated enclosure with red/yellow rotary handle, IP55
For use with Code No. Notes Type
Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
with red/yellow rotary handle
for use as Emergency-Stop switches to
IEC/EN 60204 with integrated PE(N)
terminal
lockable in OFF position with 3
padlocks
two M25 metric cable entry knockout,
top and bottom
Neutral terminal
For use with Code No. Description Type
Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
for connection of a 5th conductor
Technical data on page
ET
IC
O
N
BIE.indb   240 22. 02. 2019   15:33:23
296
IEC/EN 60 947
°C  -50 ... +80
°C  -20 ... +70
°C  -20 ... +35
IP20
IP20
g 15
m 2000
mm2 1 x (1,5 ... 6) / 2 x (1,5 ... 6)
mm2 2 x (1,5 ... 6) / 2 x (1,5 ... 6)
Nm 2,0…2,5
Nm 1,0…1,25
kV 6
III/3
V 690
A
Hz 50/60
W 5 (MPE25-0,1 - MPE25-0,63)
W 6 (MPE25-1 - MPE25-6,3)
W 7 (MPE25-10)
W 8 (MPE25-16 - MPE25-25)
W 10 (MPE25-32)
Ops. 100.000
Ops./h 15
°C  -20 ... +60
x Iu 0,6 - 1
x Iu 12
IEC/EN 60 947-4-1
kV 6
III/3
V 690 (250 -> ACBFE…)
Ie A 6 (2 -> ACBFE)